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THIS FILE IS CLOSED
Documents received after April 1999 have been

scanned

Scanned  images are available  by  searching  Ausinfo
Documents in Objective

Do not place  documents  on this file

Misuse of Council  Information
You are provided  with access to an  array  of information  to fulfill  your day  to day  
duties  as  an  Officer of the Shire. But  you are only entitled to that  information  within 
your professional responsibilities.

You must not access  any Council  information  for personal reasons - even if the 
information  would  be considered appropriate  to release under  a  Freedom of 
Information  application  - in these instances,  you are required to access Shire 
information  the same as  any  member of the public.

Sneaking  a  glance  at  your neighbour's  property information, looking up  a  planning  
application,  a  valuation  of a  property etc - if not part  of your professional role - is a  
misuse of Council's information  and  subject  to penalties!

Information  Privacy
Officers are bound  to the Shire's Inforrfiation Privacy  Policy and  the InformMion 
Privacy  Act for the management  of the personal and  health information  the Shire 
collects, holds,  uses and  discloses.

You must be aware  of this policy and  the
possibie implications  to your role.
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C ■*=> Z-SHIRE OF FLINDERS
FILE

POLLUTION
COMP-A SHE TOILET BLOCKS

.'VA'C.
'HOUSING

PDATE REFUSE
DRAINAGE ̂.NAME OTHER NUISANCES
OTHER PREMISES N.E.I.

-VADDRESS CONFLAINTS - 
FOOD &/OR PREMISES
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11 ttftR '987

Mr. A.i. SttriL 
hoirndiii)'

View t-’oint Koaj  
MclRml :>>36

I

Uear Hr. Stent,^ 

PubLlL LiSHIlHu

i ail) in receipt of coriesponuence you oirected to ttie Stute Llectricity 
Loinmission concerning street lighting.

The Uiuncil is responsible for the recornmencJation of public ligiiting 
within the Shire as well as the payment of accounts for the lighting once 
it is installed.

Council Ufficars will carry out an inspection of View Point Roau to 
determine where installations sliould be placed.

W!ien this iias been dete±mined tiie State tiectrlcity CoriHriission will be 
requested to if stall the fittings as soon as possible thereafter.

YouiS faithfully

 eJ 
■' MARaU-R-UHlRa i iJhS

(Hef'eience: :AU - Lxt.

I

I

Personal Information
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§HIRE OF FLINDERS

There's a reason even/season!

MOBILE GARBAGE BIN AGREEMENT
fl.v

I/we agree to take delivery of a mobile garbage bin to be serviced by the
Shire of Flinders once per week and agree to use the bin in accordance with
the instructions provided.

I enclose payment of to the Shire of Flinders for the
service for the remai ouncil's financial year ending 30th
September, 1967 and further agree to this service being provided for the
year 1st October, 1987 to 30th September, 1988 at the charge provided on
the 1987/88 Race Notice.

I note the Estimated additional cost given to me/us for the 1987/88
financial year will be between and and in the event the extra
charge exceeds this amount I rve ht to cancel the big bin
service.

I/we agree thac the service may be cancelled by me by notifying the Council
in writing on the understanding however, that no refund will be given for
the financial year 1987/88.

Full name of owner 

Signed

OFFICE USE ONLY

Receipt date 

M.G.B. No 

Municipal Offices, Boneo Foad, Rosebud, P.O. Box 1000, Rosebud, Victoria. 3939. (059)86 2500. DX 30059

Address of prenises where big bin is to be used.
/O- Y'£WPoi*/r fipw A/c. C/?A£

W/
The *

Australian
Bicentenary

1783)983

Receipt No....  .4L4S9O..
Assessment No.. Z3p.

Property No.

Personal Information

CIC

CIC CIC

CIC
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SHIRE OF FLINDERS OFFICIAL RECEIPT
• MUNICIPAL OFFICES, ROSEBUD. 3939 TELEPHONE: (059)  86 2500

DATE REC. No. DESCRIPTION REF. No. AMOUNT

07 NOV 86 414890-1
CSHR 9 MOP 1

GARBAGE RATES 
RECEIPT TOTAL

BIG BIN 46736

RECEIVED PAYMENT AS DETAILED SUBJECT TO CHEQUES BEING PAID

CIC
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FILE NUMBERNATURE OF SUBDIVISIONSHIRE OF FLINDERS

SUBDIVISION
FILE

PS. 24  86Plan  Of Consolidation

PART
\0-\z  V ienaifoint  Rord, HCrae :

RELATED FILES
SUBJECTFILE NUMBER

^ 'V*
RECORDED ON DEVELOPMENT PLAN

APPLICANT d'hEUN  ^ NfiRRIQT RECORDED OWNER ^/(o^o

rT. /? TT. /o-r  ̂ Pr

CHECKED
7A

l^/P )\L^'Z\Z / <LO LpLot \LOCATION 7 77 7
REe>lDENT"lF\L A”v' DATEZONING
ljRt=^RIM B rE-RW.P.R.P.A.

M ORRRMRID^

WESTERN PORT REGIONAL PLANNING AUTH. I.D.O.SHIRE OF FLINDERS PLANNING SCHEME 1962
PERMITTED USEPERMITTED USE
CONSULTATION REQ'D.CONSENT USE
CONSENT USE

fPERMIT No. PERMIT No.
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SUBDIVISION FEES
No. OF 

ALLOTMENTS DATEFEE RECEIPT NUMBER

TENTATIVE PLAN

pokiC orv«3g>) t r4nV>mFINAL PLAN

5% OPEN SPACE (cash  cont.)

DATE

I30th  SCHEDULE LODGED

SUBDIVISIONAL PLANS
SPLAYS RESERVES LEVELSSIZESALLOTMENTS

BUILDINGSACCESSLAYOUT IPRELIM.
GRADESWIDTHSWIDENINGALIGNMENTROADS

FLOOD
INUNDATIONRESERVESEASEMENTSDRAINAGE

RECEIVEDAMENDED PLANS REQUESTED

' REPORTS !7)| REQUIREMENTS
I

STREET CONST. SEWERAGE

DRAINAGE WATER SUPPLY

OPEN SPACE CASH LAND

CIC

Irrelevant & Sensitive 
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•-■I AHJ.

APPEAL OR ARBITRATION
NOTIFICATION RECEIVED

ONTIME OF HEARING
f

ENDED BY
i

PERMIT GRANTED 
PERMIT REFUSEDAPPEAL OR ARBITRATION DECISION

DATEVALUER1 /20th  SITE VALUE

NOTICES SERVED

RESERVES TRANSFERRED OR 5% PAID

✓

REQUIREMENTSSEALEDAUTHORIZEDPLAN
SEALING j26A/y? YES

DATEDATE

WORKS

1% OF ESTIMATE RECORDEDCONSTRUCTION PLANS LODGED

AMENDED

APPROVED

REQUIREMENT RELEASED

Irrelevant & Sensitive
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CLEARING
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^;S'\. '■\mw; HT:LO PS.2486I

20  JAN 1981

Hicks & Kesik 
Solicitors 
15 Main Street 
MORNINGTON. 3931

Dear Sir,

PLAN CF COrJSGLIDATION - 8.R. MARRIOTT
r0-l2 VIEWPOINT ROAD. McCRAE

I refer to your letter of the 11th Decerrtoer, 
requirement by the Titles Office that the words 
deleted from the sealed plan of consolidation. In this regard please 
find enclosed letter addressed to the Titles Office consenting to the 
deletion of the expression "and sewerage".

1980, regarding a 
"and sewerage" be

I trust this advice will assist you in the finalisation of this matter.

Yours faithfully.

(Peter S, Parkinson) 
SHIRE ENGINEER

mmENC. '•-a-
its-

'■f-
->■

•:V
■M-i

ii-

.L.t I*.
? 4\i-

0 :■ ,

- z
rw,.

m
> :y

yr« V
¥ i,- .} ..

V'.
:;;v

■y ■v_ "U, w.'X
..Sfc

UH



MSC.5001.0001.4011
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HT:LO PS.2486

Surveyor and Chief Draftsman
Survey Branch
Titles Office
283 Queen Street
MELBOURNE. 3000

Dear Sir,

PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION - J.R. MARRIOTT
PART LOT 1. LP,114212, ANb PARY LOT 53. LP.11038
10-12 VIEWPOINT ROAD. McCRAE

With reference to the requirement of your office that the words 
"and sewerage"be deleted from the ahovementloned sealed plan of 
consolidation, I wish to advise that no objection is seen to the deletion 
of this expression from the said sealed plan.

Yours faithfully,

(Peter S. Parkinson)
SHIRE ENGINEER

-1..

m
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^ 9- HHICKS & KESIK__ * »/ —
SOLICITORS

15 MAIN STREET, 
MORNINGTON 3931  
TELEPHONE; 75 4288 
AREA CODE 059

RONALD JOHN HICKS, LL.B.

MICHAEL LUCIEN KESIK, BJJRIS, LL.B. 
A Commissioner of the Supreme Court 
of Victoria for taking  Affidavits. FOR ACTi0^i 3 TUDOR COURT 

RANELAGH DRIVE, 
MOUNT ELIZA 3930  
ELEPHONE: 787 4111 

AREA CODE 03
Our  Ref: RH:JB 
Your Ref:

DATE
REC'DMr. Medley ihoirlj^on 

Planning  Department
FOR INFO. also at

1A CARRIGG STREET,
DROAAANA 3936
aUES. to THURS. 2.00-5  00)

REPLY TO MQr.niag.tQ.n ___ office

INTERIM
ACTION

11th December, 1980

FINAL
ACTION

Planning Department, 
Shire FIinders, 
Besgrove Street, 
ROSEBUD, VIC., 3939

Dear Sir,

Marriott - Plan of Consolidation View Point Road, MCCraeRE:

We refer to our aborted appointment arranged between your Mr. Thompson 
and the writer some weeks ago, unfortunately it has not been possible 
for our Mr. Hicks to re-arrange a fresh personal appointment and the 
purpose of this letter is to attempt to set out the matters which would, 
it was hoped, have been discussed directly.

Some time ago the Shire sealed a Plan of Consolidation No. 109563 with 
respect to land owned by Mr. Marriott at the same time as it sealed a 
similar application relating to adjoining land owned by Mr. deHelin 
in View Point Road, Me Crae.

We enclose herein photo copy of the survey requisition which we received.
Upon receipt of the Requisition a copy was sent to Mr. Surveyor da Costa 
for him to arrange for it to be attended to. We also enclose a photo copy 
of his letter to us dated 25th June, 1980. Unfortunately Mr. Surveyor 
da Costs, due ta ill health, has been unable to assist in the matter 
and we do not have a copy of the Plan which he prepared and he has been 
unable to provide us with one. To this extent we are operating in the 
dark. It is however important that the matter be resolved even without 
the assistance of the Surveyor and we would be pleased if Council would 
consider the matter with a view to agreeing to delete the words "and sewerage' .

In the alternative if this is n6t acceptable to Council if you could 
furnish us with a copy of the relevant plan from your records we would 
then be able to prepare the documentation for a Creation of Easement. We 
await your replv.

Yours faithfully 
HICKS S KESIK ,

P encs.
Personal Information

Irrelevant & Sensitive 
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■ ■■ ' .........
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J A. L, Da COSTA
L.S.. M.I.S, (a UST.)

LICENSED SURVEYOR

Private Address
5  NAPLES STREET, n 
MORNINGTON. 3931

iSlBEPHONE MORNINGTON 
C 059  5  75  2129

61a IAIN STREET. 
MC INGTON, 393 

H.O. BOX 126
FILE NO.i »

Visits:
lOO HIGH STREET. BERVICK

2nd & 4th Wednesday 
Between 3 and 5  p.m. 

or by appointment

ALDaC/VL

th June , 1980
HAT.-
HLC'D 1 ’:'^PC]980

I Lwi”! I.JrO.

Our Ref. 1241
.TCTI.;iJ

Messrs. Hicks & Kesik, 
Solicitors,
15 Main St 
MORNINGTON.

ANAL
ACTICN

/'■

• » *■

3931.

Dear Sir,
Marriott & D’HelinRe:
Your Ref. 419/76

Thank you for your letter dated 19/6/80 enclosing the 
Titles Office requisition in regard to Plan of Consolidation No.

■ ■>.

At the time of sealing of Plan of Subdivision No. 114212, 
I had a request from the Council that the easement shown on the 
plan which was designated "drainage” be amended to read "drainage 
and sewerage" and on the 28th August 197^ 1 forwarded copies of 
the plan to the Council making the necessary amendment to the 
appropriation and requesting that they replace the original plan 
with the declared copy enclosed at that time.

109563.

Apparently the Council did not make this replacement and,
I must admit I did notin fact, must have sealed the old plan, 

make a check of the situation probably on the mistaken belief
that Council would look after themselves and, hence, the reason 
for'this requisition.

I doubt very much whether Council would be prepared to 
remove the words "and sewerage" from the plan of consolidation 
and would, therefore, suggest that a creation of easement be made 
so as to correct the situation.

Yours faithfully.

(A.L. DaCosta)

Personal Information
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itles office
283  QUEEN STREET 

^ MELBOURNE, VIC. 3000

FILE NO.

■; 'AC. f Ai

44lth  June, 1980.
hat :

« RLC'D - iqqf)

Hicks  & Kesik,  
Solicitors,
15  Main Street, 
MORNINGTON.

Fcr: i;:ro.

i[;TrA’Fi
it I

•:
.1

Dear Sirs,
CONSOLIDATION NO.109563

PLAN OF 
J.R. MARRIOTT

RE:

the plan ofthe encumbrance shown oj
with that noted on Plan ofThe notation for 

consolidation does ^ot agree 
Subdivision Numoer 11421^.

The plan
rorfe^of council.

*

Yours faithfully,

R.W. ROBINSON
" f^hiPt' Draughtsman
h-F-fir.p Survey uiiicer.

Surveyor
Titles

Personal Information
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SHIRE
OF

FLINDERS

MUNICIPAL OFFICES, CIVIC CENTRE, BONEO ROAD, ROSEBUD, VICTORIA 3939. Phone: Rosebud  (059)  86 2500.  Telex: FUDATA AAS0803

22 FEB 1979
A.L. Da Costa, 
61a  Main Street, 
Momington. 3931.

Dear Sirs

PLAN OF SUBDIVISION PS, 2486

OWNER: D'Helin s Marriot

I enclose herewith the sealed plan in respect of the above 

subdivision.

Yours faithfully.

:

PLAN
2 2 FEBi^(Peter S. Parkinson) 

SHIRE ENGINEER

SEALED
Enc.

I

!

Personal Information
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engineer’s reportSKiRE OF FLINDERS
f- "i

17Tn JANUARY, 1979 
PAGE NO. 82

25. APPLICATIONS FOR PLAN OF TRANSFER P.S. 2488
PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION P.S. 2486AND PLAN OF
CONSOLIDATION P.S. 2487

Application Lodged 
Requirements 
Applicant 
Location

: 21 November 1978
: Met - 13 December 1978 
: J. & C. D'Helin and J. Marri tt 
: Lots 55  and 56, L.P. 11038 and Lot 1 

L.P. 114212
10-16 Viewpoint Road, McCrae 

: Residential A j
: Murray

Zoning 
Riding .

I&S
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SH RE OF FL15VJDERS engineer’s REPORT

17TH JANUARY, 1979 
PAGE NO. 83

25.  APPLICATIONS FOR PLAN OF TRANSFER P.S. 2488 ,
PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION P.S. 2486 AND PLAN OF
CONSOLIDATION P.S. 2487 (Cont'd)

The application .sets out the reduction in number of existing
allctments from 3 to 2, utilising the transfer and consolidation 
me ti o d. It is proposed to divide Lot 55  into two portions with 
one portion being transferred to and consolidated with the 
adjoining Lot 56 and the other being.likewise  transferred and 
consolidated with adjoining Lot 1. 
on Lot 56 and Lot 1.

Dwellings presently exist

With regard to plan of transfer P.S. 2488, the applicant has 
requested that Council exempt the plan from Subdivision 3 of 
Division 9 of Part XIX of the Local Government Act 1958,  which 
would otherwise require that Council refer this matter to the 
Statutory Authorities.
such a request is reasonable in this instance.

Under the circumstances it is considered

The Dlans otherwise comply with the requirements of the 
Residential A zone and there is no objection to the proposal.

IT IS RECOMMENDED:

THAT WITH REGARD TO PL/\N OF TRANSFER P.S. 2488 THAT 
COtWCIL BEING OF THE OPINION THAT THE PLAN SHOULD BE 
EXEMPTED FROM SUBDIVISION 3 OF DIVISION 9 OF PART XIX 
OF THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT ACT 1958,  CAUSE A DECLARATION 
TO THAT EFFECT UNDER THE SEAL OF THE SHIRE OF FLINDERS 
TO BE ENDORSED ON THE PLAN.

. IT IS FURTHER RECOMMENDED:

THAT WITH REGARD TO PLANS OF CONSOLIDATION P.S. 2486  
AND P.S. 2487 THE PLANS BE SEALED.
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SHIRi: UF FLiWDERS ENGINEERS REPORT
t

/

/

Ooige & sewerage shown thus oocn CO

41-4521-25
270“’0'/

ROADVIEW POINT

ENGINEER'S REPORT 
17TH JANUARY, 1979 
ITEM NO. 25.

%

PS. 2486
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SHIRE OF FLIMDERS engineer’s report !

{
1

t
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»<£ - -

(S'®

O.
7I-25  \_________
270”0'

^ VIEW POINT ROAD

ENGINEER'S REPORT 
17TH JANEARY, 1979 
ITEM NO. 25!

!
1I

PS. 2487
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Ef^GlNEER’S REPORTSHIRE OF FLiNDERS

■
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2

21 -25
270" 0'

VIEW POINT ROAD

ENGINEER'S REPORT 
17TH JANUARY, 1979 
ITEM NO. 25

RS. 2488
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PS.2486 
PS.2487  
PS.2488

PSPjFMcD

2  6 JAM 1979

A.L. DsCos Ii/A 
61A Main Street 
MORNINGTON. 3931

*

Dear Sir

APPLICATIONS FOR PLAN OF TRANSFER PS.2488
PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION PS.24^6 AND
PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION PS.2'4W
APPLICANTS - J. & C. D*HELIN AND J. MARRIOTT
YOUR REP - 1243t
Following consideration of the abova application. Council 
resolved that with regard to Plan of Transfer PS.2488 
Council being of the opinion that the plan should be 
exempted from Subdivision 3 of Diyislor* > of Part XIX of 
the Local Government Act 1958, cause a Declaration to that 
effect under the seal of the Shire of Flinders to be 
endorsed on the plan.

It was further resolved, that with regard to Plans of 
Consolidation PS.2486 and PS.2487 the plans be sealed.

The sealed plans will be forwarded in due course.

Yours faithfully.

(Peter S, Parkinson) 
SHIRE ENGINEER
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A. L. DaCOSTA
L.S., M.I.S, (AUST.)

LICENSED SURVEYOR

61a MAIN STREET.
MORNINGTON. 3931

P.O. BOX 126

Visits-'
IOO HIGH STREET. BERWICK

2nd & 4th Wednesday
Between 3 and 5 p.m.

or by appointnent
ALDaC/VL

Private Address
5 NAPLES STREET.
MORNINGTON, 393

TELEPHONE MORNINGTON
C 059 3 75 2129

17 th November, 1978

Our Ref. 124'3

7978'

Dear Sir
Re: d'Helin & Marriot

Please find
No

Lot 55
fthe lots

Mr. P. Parkinson,
Shire Engineer,
Shire of Flinders
Municipal Offices
ROSEBUD. 3939.

//AXZ
°enclosed plan of subdiv:

on L.P. No. 11038 together with two consolit
with the titles on either side which I also desire to have
sealed.

16
Lot 56 on L.P. IIO38 is in Certificate of Title

Volume 3580, Folio 896 and is in the name of Mr. J.E.R. d'Helin,
17 Ferncroft Avenue, East Malvern, 3145.

Lot 1 on L.P. No. 114212 is contained in Title
Volume 9088, Folio 777 and is in the name of Mr. J.R. Marriot,
10 View Point Road, McCrae, 3938.

Lot 55 is contained in Volume 6097, Folio 211 and is
owned by the two people mentioned above as tenants in common.
The purpose of this survey is to give the two people half of
the lot as shown.

I enclose sealing fees of to cover the cost of
the subdivision and the two cons s.

Yours faithfully,

Enc s. A.L. DaCosta

Personal Information

CIC
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LOCAL GOYEHHMEtTT ACT 1958

Thirtieth Schedule

NOTICE MB EEQ.UESTRE(
^C)^\ -He.

p 1ALFRED L= DaCOSTA, Licensed SurveyorI,

of 61A main street, moreington

HEREBY GIVE NOTICE of my intention to layout a road, 
and subdivide land into allotments.

street, lanêgpage to 
 ̂—

y
Situation of Land1.

Part^ o^f ,Crpwn ̂Po^rtip_n ^1,  ̂Section

.... oQf. . .... . . . . . . . . .

Name and Address of Registered Proprietor of Land2.

.M.r., . . .4• 0 a •

10 View .Ppint

rn

a a 

McCRAE. 3938.

The Interest of that Person in the Land3.

Suryey;ora e a a a

Particulars of any Sale to Him of the Land4.

o a 0 e

Consent sf Registered Proprietor of the Land5 =

A plan with the required particulars set out thereon, together with a copy of 

such plan to be retained by the Council and t^e f are submitted

herewith, and I request the Council to caus the s     ealed with the 

Seal of the Municipality.

l-^th Noyember. 19.7?.DATED this day of a a a a

Sign

To the Municipal Clerk,  
Morningrion

oaaeoaoooaoaVaaaaQaaaaa

a 0 c 00 a a a a c a

Personal Information

I&S

CIC
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SHIRE OF FLIF'DERS PLANNING SCHEP^E 
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PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION

PART OF CROWN PORTION 1 SECTION B

PARISH OF WANNAEUE
COUNTY OF MORNINGTON
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SEAL & ENDORSEMENT 
OF MUNICIPALITY SURVEYORS CERTIFICATION

Sealed Pursuant  tD the provisions of 
Sec. 569  A S of :he Local Gov. Act

/ certify that this plan has been made by me 

or under my immediate supervision and accords 
with title.

LICENSED SURVEYOR

.I.6.-.I.I..-1.9.7.8.DATED
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Irrelevant & Sensitive
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SHIRE OlflCE: OROMANA. VICTORIA, 3938 TELEPHONE: DROMANA 87 2100
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REF. 'if.

SEP'JIC TAI'K INSTAIJATION

Septic 1 
level.

1. /?0AD. [ffi:hJ7ACt ‘^h^S'MeTKfc).V/EW POlN'f
2. All seal- 

tuust be 
openings

3. V/rero a 
and ansic

4. V.l^ore ag: 
space ai: 
mterial,

,rJ
5. Effluent I
6. T):-onclies 

laid on i 
natui-ul £

In the i7.

. 8. ^•dicro ret 
vaitcr sbo. 
storage foi.

/-

9. Nd system imiy 
domestic or da.

10. All septic ttink s \ 
v/ith tho plans loo, \

,11. Sanitai7 rates must l \ 
approved in v.a'iting. \

12, Hn'eo a'.nch cast iron is ^ \ 
Regulations Section 4002C.  \

■13. All soil or waste pipes cast \ 
be of cast iron, copper or -br^ \

P.V,C. pipes and fittings are pc. \

Al-l P.V.C. p:Lpes to be adcc^uatedly \

All. P.V.C. pipes, connected to a lev*. ' 
prc.'Vided with a suitable plastic slee\ 
of tho pipe.

A
\

\

14.

cK15,

16.- .vceed 4* in length shall’ be 
.-nt mortar, to permit movement

\



MSC.5001.0001.4027

Street iso................................... .

U a .}£.U> ...ChxLK^y...... fLQ.^0

Town ....rQ5.Cr<Lf9.E .. ......... !............... ......

’* I r-i To uk'^fSiProperty No. ,:r'-r>v 
(1 ‘.jU

*ia5Sa34

Street• 1

a u-'U|^ >■ «svi’S lit.
*• ^

Note: Dctail'r^a^avaiiablc on rate<11,

The Coancil of the SiiiRE OF FLiNDERS:caith Act, 1953

............ ............... .........................................

...... ......................................................................................... ......

ft. OC A-i-

I (Name) ..........

Owner ^ (Occupation) ...., 

(Poital Addre-s-;) ......Jof/.'A.S.^,.... .......................fX^2. .... .

tinsln)!
alterthe undcisieiicd hereby apply for permission to .

i.ot.....i....... ....... ;.......
lodged plan and known as LP..... I.l.fit...7r\..\.!X, .........

a Septic Tank System on the premises depicted in(T^/yiyO

and situated in .............................. ♦Sti=eet 
• ‘Road

, ... •■•■; treatment by’ means of Screening Sedimentation
(contim.'oos (low of quiescent), Disintegration, Digestion (liquefaction and gasification., or O.xidization of—
in tlic township of ........................................................

•I. Dorne.stie .••ewago derived or to he derived from the premises of* DVvTd.LING — 
I'ACIORY.

•II. Indnstri.d waste liquids derived or to be derived from the maniifaeiuring jnoces.ses of

Pi.A TS^— 'SHOP ~="

(I
rariictl on on the premises of ..... and I

Jicieby declare that the means proposed to be adopted for disposing of the ellluent from the said 
septic lank system is as follows;—{

....... .■(2./.V..^.(.a/.

_ 1 allarh hereto a idoek plan of the several promises aforesaid and drawn in ink to a sc.ilo of not less than I
mrli to A) leet and the idmniv of the piemises ;,;ul in tlgures the frunlai-e and depth of tl;c boon '
clan.vs tlaneul all Ihoronglnaies an,I lanes upon ssineli siielt inenii.es af.nt the insiiiun ot alt builduivs or 
cp.tl jsiues e..n.tn:,: on suGi pieimse-. or le.leiuled to be elected or toi med Ihereon those portions of 'such 
prenn .es used or inter,d.ed or ail..pled to be used tor human h;ibitalion or for .st.ai;’.ge or (UciKirali,o;i or .sale 
of lo.'d lor linni.m eoiiMimution or lor cle.ming .ilensils or anplianees used’ in c<'i;ne..tion with a d.drv iaim or 
cuu?y sH-int- tn\ii:;ctiv iD.ukyd bv moans of rod cnluur in tlio saiil plan in wliui; muroover aro slnAvn llio 

{,[ lin* ^\o(ks  oi inn ninp')^(’'l scpdc lank sv'-lrm ;!.o poMtiom of siu ii pu'tmscs or .V. a ) lituMl
oot (hmi/ont.iLv moa-stiivd) ot ino bonndaiios llicrcot of ovciy ’ksourco  of walcr .sni>i)lv'' wMhin tne nuEMiiM./ 

o( liu: .u.i albu tn.c Csiubr.al ^>oinls ol llio coinpsEss and liu* p,*:iiCK\l diroclirxi t:oiu wlucli tl'.o local picvaiiit'*! 
winds blov/. *

I also .att.v It licielo plans and sections dr.iwn in ink to a scale of not less than half an iueh to 1 foot 
Ol the svoiks  ut the nioposed sepuc tank svsiem lo-ether with a speciheation tor the con.dtuc'.ion of such 
works  ant. a stiinnany ol the data ui'oii wln.;h the eaiiaciiy ol tlio said works  has been eonqiuted.

I also attach a' plan showing the position supetfidnl e.stciit surf,ace levels intended gtadicnls aiul 
c.xteiK.'r connitioiis of the land proposed to be used tor disposing of the diluent by means of

•Irrigation
•Subsoil Absorption or by
•Otlicr mode

condition (p.arii. ularly as regards tlie porosity and seasonal m'oistuic cordont) of .such l.atul inelmding the 
sur ace soil or litimus anti subsoil respectively within at le;wt 5 feel of .such surlace and I (either decl-uv/ 
l.iat tlu; tnode ut prtp.'unng the ground f.)r rceeiition of .su.'b, dHu-nt and. slude.e the mode of apnivi,'." such 
Chluent and sltio:;.; to the ground .so prepared and tb.e p-uva.i'-.n for dKii.nag the .soil and subsoil oi sueh land 
ana the kind ot vcgd.iuou ■mtended to be grown tor mduh; disposal of liquid ate as follows:—

[

}•and for the di.spos.al of .sludge the depth character and intcrn-al

The full nam.e and occupation and postal address of th.c jxirson or firm engaged by me to *inslall the
Vrin conboi.ndy with the said plans and specifications as approved with or witliout 

tnocUheatioris or conditions by tl.e C'l.uncil arc as follows, vis.:—

..6,:.. ....................................
................................... .

... ................................................................ .

.......................................................................

Name.

Occupation.

Tostal Achess,

Estate or intr.rc.st of the Applicant in the said Septic Tank Systen ;

Sign-alli'.f r f .'u.plic.ant..
. (O.vne.y .

lh:l£.::2S-~•Strike  cut 'wliat is iiKippIicab’c. DATE..
■r-

Personal Information




